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TAIS02600R I.I.S.S. "LUIGI EINAUDI" A020 FISICA                             NN NORMALE                    NORMALE MANDURIA                      0 0 1
TAIS029008 I.I.S.S. "A. PACINOTTI" A020 FISICA                             NN NORMALE                    NORMALE TARANTO                       1 0 0
TAIS03400Q LISIDE A020 FISICA                             NN NORMALE                    NORMALE TARANTO                       0 1 0
TAIS038003 I.I.S.S. "AUGUSTO RIGHI" A020 FISICA                             NN NORMALE                    NORMALE TARANTO                       1 0 1
TAIS04100V I.I.S.S. "DEL PRETE - FALCONE" A020 FISICA                             NN NORMALE                    NORMALE SAVA                          2 0 1
TATD08000P I.T.E. POLO COMMERCIALE 

"PITAGORA"
A020 FISICA                             NN NORMALE                    NORMALE TARANTO                       0 1 0

TAIS00600G I.I.S.S. "M. LENTINI - A. EINSTEIN" A026 MATEMATICA                         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE MOTTOLA                       0 0 1
TAIS008007 I.I.S.S. "ELSA MORANTE" A026 MATEMATICA                         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE CRISPIANO                     1 0 1
TAIS01200V I.I.S.S. "DON MILANI - PERTINI" A026 MATEMATICA                         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE GROTTAGLIE                    0 0 1
TAIS02100N I.I.S.S. "QUINTO ORAZIO FLACCO" A026 MATEMATICA                         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE CASTELLANETA                  1 0 1
TAIS024005 I.I.S.S. "ARCHIMEDE" A026 MATEMATICA                         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE TARANTO                       3 1 0
TAIS02600R I.I.S.S. "LUIGI EINAUDI" A026 MATEMATICA                         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE MANDURIA                      1 0 0
TAIS029008 I.I.S.S. "A. PACINOTTI" A026 MATEMATICA                         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE TARANTO                       2 1 0
TAIS03400Q LISIDE A026 MATEMATICA                         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE TARANTO                       2 0 0
TAIS03600B I.I.S.S. "LEONARDO DA VINCI" A026 MATEMATICA                         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE MARTINA FRANCA                1 0 0
TAIS037007 I.I.S.S. "MAJORANA2 A026 MATEMATICA                         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE MARTINA FRANCA                1 1 0
TAIS038003 I.I.S.S. "AUGUSTO RIGHI" A026 MATEMATICA                         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE TARANTO                       2 0 0
TAIS04100V I.I.S.S. "DEL PRETE - FALCONE" A026 MATEMATICA                         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE SAVA                          3 0 0
TAIS04200P I.I.S.S. "P.SSA MARIA PIA" A026 MATEMATICA                         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE TARANTO                       1 0 0
TAPC040009 LICEO "TITO LIVIO" A026 MATEMATICA                         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE MARTINA FRANCA                1 0 0
TARC05000G ISTITUTO PROFESSIONALE "F. S. 

CABRINI"
A026 MATEMATICA                         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE TARANTO                       0 1 0

TARH070002 I.P.S.S.E.O.A. "MEDITERRANEO" A026 MATEMATICA                         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE PULSANO                       2 0 1
TAIS02100N I.I.S.S. "QUINTO ORAZIO FLACCO" A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN NORMALE                    NORMALE CASTELLANETA                  0 0 1
TAIS02700L I.I.S.S. "C. MONDELLI" A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN NORMALE                    NORMALE MASSAFRA                      0 0 1
TAIS02800C I.I.S.S. "D. DE RUGGIERI" A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN NORMALE                    NORMALE MASSAFRA                      0 0 1
TAIS031008 LICEO ARTISTICO "V. CALO'" A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN NORMALE                    NORMALE GROTTAGLIE                    3 0 0
TAIS03300X I.I.S.S. "GALILEO FERRARIS" A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN NORMALE                    NORMALE TARANTO                       2 0 0
TAIS038003 I.I.S.S. "AUGUSTO RIGHI" A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN NORMALE                    NORMALE TARANTO                       0 1 0
TAIS04100V I.I.S.S. "DEL PRETE - FALCONE" A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN NORMALE                    NORMALE SAVA                          1 0 0
TAPC040009 LICEO "TITO LIVIO" A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN NORMALE                    NORMALE MARTINA FRANCA                2 0 0
TAPC070005 LICEO "ARISTOSSENO" A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN NORMALE                    NORMALE TARANTO                       2 0 0
TAPC10000Q LICEO "ARCHITA" A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN NORMALE                    NORMALE TARANTO                       1 1 0
TAPM020008 LICEO SCIENZE UMANE "VITTORINO 

DA FELTRE
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN NORMALE                    NORMALE TARANTO                       0 1 0

TAPS03000T LICEO SCIENTIFICO "G. BATTAGLINI" A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN NORMALE                    NORMALE TARANTO                       3 0 0
TAIS00600G I.I.S.S. "M. LENTINI - A. EINSTEIN" A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE MOTTOLA                       1 0 0
TAIS008007 I.I.S.S. "ELSA MORANTE" A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE CRISPIANO                     0 0 1
TAIS01200V I.I.S.S. "DON MILANI - PERTINI" A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE GROTTAGLIE                    0 1 0
TAIS02100N I.I.S.S. "QUINTO ORAZIO FLACCO" A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE CASTELLANETA                  2 0 0
TAIS024005 I.I.S.S. "ARCHIMEDE" A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE TARANTO                       1 1 0
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TAIS02700L I.I.S.S. "C. MONDELLI" A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE MASSAFRA                      4 0 0
TAIS029008 I.I.S.S. "A. PACINOTTI" A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE TARANTO                       4 0 0
TAIS037007 I.I.S.S. "MAJORANA2 A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE MARTINA FRANCA                6 0 0
TAIS038003 I.I.S.S. "AUGUSTO RIGHI" A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE TARANTO                       2 0 0
TAIS03900V I.I.S.S. "MAURO PERRONE" A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE CASTELLANETA                  2 0 0
TAIS04100V I.I.S.S. "DEL PRETE - FALCONE" A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE SAVA                          1 0 0
TAPS03000T LICEO SCIENTIFICO "G. BATTAGLINI" A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE TARANTO                       1 1 0
TAPS070008 LICEO "G. MOSCATI" A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE GROTTAGLIE                    0 0 1
TARH070002 I.P.S.S.E.O.A. "MEDITERRANEO" A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE PULSANO                       1 0 0
TATD08000P I.T.E. POLO COMMERCIALE 

"PITAGORA"
A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE TARANTO                       0 1 0

TATF02752G ISTITUTO TECNICO IND. 'AMALDI'  
SERALE

A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NN NORMALE                    SERALE STATTE                        0 0 1

TATF029516 A.PACINOTTI - SERALE A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NN NORMALE                    SERALE TARANTO                       0 1 0
TATF037515 "MAJORANA" SERALE A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NN NORMALE                    SERALE MARTINA FRANCA                1 0 0

65 14 14

Il Dirigente

Vito ALFONSO
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Totale Cattedre


